




S.No Description UNIT Area / Sqft
Rate / sft 
on BUA

Amount

Rate As per actual 
cost 

1 Strucrture Work (Total BUA) SFT Rate from Awarded WO 

2 Interior finishing Work SFT Rate from Awarded WO 

3 Internal Electrical Work SFT Rate from Awarded WO 

4 Internal Plumbing & Fire Fighting Work SFT Rate from Awarded WO 

5 SANITARY FIXTURES & CP FITTINGS (SUPPLY) SFT 13,00,000  28.97 3,76,61,000        

11 Basement Lighting Fixtures & Point Wiring Sqft 162500 15.00 24,37,500           Point Wiring, Light Fixtures & Basement DBs etc.

12 Earthing System & Cable Tray SFT 162500 4.00 6,50,000            
Earthing for Xmer, DG Set, Panels & other 

Equipments. Cable Tray Including Basement & 
Electrical, LV Shaft etc.

13 Lighting Arrestor SFT 13,00,000  0.65 8,41,765            
60 meter radius (Early Streamer Type Arrestor 

Including Counter & Cables).

14 Light Fixtures Common Area & Stair Case SFT 13,00,000  2.21 28,73,000           Common Area, Lift Lobby & Stair Case

15 Basement Ventilation (HVAC) SFT 13,00,000  13.00 1,69,00,000        Including Ducting, Fans & Starter Panels etc.

16 Fire Detection System SFT 162500 6.00 9,75,000            

A Sub total Amount "A" sum of (1 to 26) 1,470 1,88,23,38,265

Contigencies @ 5% on A 73.49 9,41,16,913

Sub total Amount "A" sum of (1 to 28) 1,543 1,97,64,55,179

B Overheads

1
Establishment & Administrative expenese 
including temporary works @ 4%on A

SFT 7,90,58,207

2 Architect /consultants fees @ 2% SFT 3,95,29,104

B Sub total 1300000 11,85,87,311

Urban Village   Budget  (Tower  ALL ) & including External services 

Remark

1300000 1,400 1,82,00,00,000

TABLE A INTERNAL COST
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S.No Description UNIT Area / Sqft
Rate / sft 
on BUA

Amount

Urban Village   Budget  (Tower  ALL ) & including External services 

Remark

Grand Total Amount ( A+B ) 1300000 1,612 2,09,50,42,489

1 External Development Work SFT 13,00,000  30.00 3,90,00,000 For open area only

2 DG Set  (for 100% power backup) SFT 13,00,000  22.00 2,86,00,000

3 Transformer SFT 13,00,000  8.00 1,04,00,000

4 HT Panels & Cables with End Termination Sqft 13,00,000  12.00 1,56,00,000        Including HT Panels & Cables with Cable Joints

5 Main LT Panels & Cables with End Termination Sqft 13,00,000  25.00 3,25,00,000        LT Panels, Cable with End Terminations

6 STP SFT 13,00,000  7.00 91,00,000 150 KLD

7 WTP / UGT SFT 13,00,000  13.00 1,69,00,000

8 FIRE PUMP ROOM SFT 13,00,000  10.00 1,30,00,000 Pump House

9 External Plumbing & Fire Fighting Work SFT 13,00,000  13.00 1,69,00,000 External Water Supply, Drainage & Hydrant System.

10 External Eectrical work SFT 13,00,000  12.00 1,56,00,000 Street light Poles, Cables, Panels & Bollard Lights, 
Boom Barriers

A Sub total Amount "A" sum of (1 to 27) 152 19,76,00,000

28 Contigencies @ 5% on A 7.60 98,80,000

Sub total Amount "A" sum of (1 to 28) 160 20,74,80,000

Overheads

1
Establishment & Administrative expenese 
including temporary works @ 4%on A

SFT 82,99,200

2 Architect /consultants fees @ 2% SFT 41,49,600

B Sub total 1300000 1,24,48,800

Grand Total Amount ( A+B ) 1300000 169 21,99,28,800

Total Cost on Built Up Area OF Internal & 
External

1300000 1,781 2,31,49,71,289

TABLE B EXTERNAL COST
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